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AS 4054.800 - Combination pliers

With serrated gripping surface and integral ring spanner M8 to M10

Features

Model No.
Product description

Benefits

Material
Surface finish
Colour

Standards

Dimensions
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIMO9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals
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AS 4054.800
With serrated gripping surface and integral ring spanner M8 to M10.

Ergonomically styled handles for fatigue-free, non-slip working
Favourable transmission ratios for good holding and cutting
performance

Minimal force required

High-quality special tool steel
Matt, plated
Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink

Isolation protection 1000 V
VDE

Length: 180 mm
1 pc(s).

0.289

0.299

82032000
4028177807860
EC000836
EC000836

21043809
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