

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## AS 4054.800

### Combination pliers

State: 13/01/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/gr-en](http://rittal.com/gr-en))

# AS 4054.800 - Combination pliers

With serrated gripping surface and integral ring spanner M8 to M10

## Features

Model No.	AS 4054.800
Product description	With serrated gripping surface and integral ring spanner M8 to M10.
Benefits	Ergonomically styled handles for fatigue-free, non-slip working Favourable transmission ratios for good holding and cutting performance Minimal force required
Material	High-quality special tool steel
Surface finish	Matt, plated
Colour	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Standards	Isolation protection 1000 V VDE
Dimensions	Length: 180 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.289
Gross weight	0.299
Customs tariff number	82032000
EAN	4028177807860
ETIM 9	EC000836
ETIM 8	EC000836
ECLASS 8.0	21043809

## Approvals

# Approvals

---

Approvals

VDE